Mur Mur	Campaign Finance Report nicipal Form npaign and Political Finance RECEIVED CITY CLERK'S OFFICE CITY OF MARLEOROUGH				
Commonwealth of Massachuseus	2013 JAN 22 A 9 41 File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commission				
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: 01/0.	11/2012 Ending Date: 12/31/2012				
Type of Report: (Check one) 8th day preceding preliminary 8th day preceding election	30 day after election 🔀 year-end report 🗌 dissolution				
TODD BEAUCHEMIN	COMMITTEE TO ELECT TODD BEAUCHEMIN				
Candidate Full Name (If applicable)	Committee Name				
CITY COUNCIL WARD 7					
Office Sought and District	Name of Committee Treasurer 29 FONTIANE ST, MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752				
29 FONTAINE ST, MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752 Residennal Address	Committee Mailing Address				
Telephone Number (optional):	Telephone Number (optional)				
SUMMARY BALANC	CE INFORMATION:				
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report	391.67				
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)	) 0.45				
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)	392.12				
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, lin	ne 14) 0.00				
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)	392.12				
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (pa	0.00				
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)	1,226.56				
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: ST. MARY'S CREDIT	T UNION				
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: Lecrify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M G.L. c. 55 Signed under the penalties of perjury: FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box only) Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee 1 certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee 1 certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55 Thave not received any contributions, incurred any habilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period. Candidate without Committee QR Candidate with independent activity filling separate report 1 certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the					
campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of the Signed under the penalties of perjury:	(Candidate's signature) Date: 1/18/2013				
g					

45-

Date Incurred	To Whom Due	Address	Purpose	Amount
11/11/2011	TODD BEAUCHEMIN	29 FONTAINE ST, MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752	GETSET MARKETING / MAILING	1,226.56
	Enter on page 1, line 7 $\rightarrow$	Line 18: TOTAL OUTSTAN	DING LIABILITIES (ALL)	1,226.56

· · · · · · ·	
<b>Solution</b> Form CPF M 102: Cam	paign Finance Report
RECEIVED MUNICIPA CITY CLERK'S OFFICE Office of Campaign and CITY OF MAPLECROUGH	d Polítical Finance
CITY OF HAMLECROUGH	
of Massachusetts Z013 JAN 22 P 3 27	File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commission
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: 1/1/1	
Type of Report: (Check one)	
8th day preceding preliminary 8th day preceding election 30 day	y after election Vyear-end report I dissolution
Michelle Bodin-Hettinger	putter to elect Midelle Balin-Heffinger
School (omnettee	Padalat Boles
Office Sought and District	Name of Committee Treasurer
279 Robert Rd Martborough, MA 65 Residential Address	Committee Mailing Address
Telephone Number (optional): Telephone	ne Number (optional):
SUMMARY BALANCE INFO	DRMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report	\$ 600.26
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)	
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)	\$ 600.24
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14)	
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)	# 600-26
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6)	
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)	<u>לדת, ו #</u>
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: $S_{1}$ $M_{a}S_{2}$ (	Sedit Union
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my know activity, including all contributions, loans, receipta expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contribution finance activity of all persons acting under the autoprity or on behalf of this committee in accordance	s and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign with the requirements of M.G.L. c. SS.
Signed under the penalties of perjury: The FEGOLA Mele	2 (Treasurer's signature) Date: 1/20/12
FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Caudidate: (check 1 box only)	
Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee L certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance we incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.	
Candidate without Committee QR Candidate with independent activity filing separate report I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind co campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee	knowledge and belief, a brue and complete statement of all campaign ntributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the
Signed under the penalties of perjury: Michelle & Water Hettinge	(Candidate's signature) Date: 12213

. . .

Date Incurred	To Whom Due	Address	Purpose	Amount
3/3/05	micheile Bodin-Hettinger	274 Zohert Rd Mashanayan, MA	Langer Compary n Expenses	\$1,000
	Enter on page 1, line 7 $\rightarrow$	Line 18: TOTAL OUTSTANI	DING LIABILITIES (ALL)	<sup>3</sup> 1,000 Page 7

<b>EXAMPLE 102:</b> Campaign Finance Report	
Commonwealth Municipal Form RECEIVED Office of Campaign and Political FinanCHTY CLERK'S OFFICE CITY OF MARLBOROUGH	
of Massachusetts	ommission
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: 1/1/2012 Ending Date: 12/31/2012	
Type of Report: (Check one)	
🗋 8th day preceding preliminary 🔲 8th day preceding election 📋 30 day after election 🗹 year-end report 🗋 dissolut	tion
Edward J. Clancy Candidate Full Name (je applicable) Committee Name	<u>cy</u>
City Contract Ward C Office Sought and District Name of Committee Treasurer	
106 Old Charter ED. Residential Address Committee Mailing Address	
Telephone Number (optional): $(508) 481 - 0411$ Telephone Number (optional): $(508) 481 - 0411$	
SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:	
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report	
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)	
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)	
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14)	
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)	
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6)	
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7) $\frac{4444243}{4446243}$	
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used:	
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign fin activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. Signed under the peoplities of perjury:	neurce zn DIZ-
FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box only) Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee 1 certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaig activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. SS. I have not received any contri incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.	
Candidate without Committee QB Candidate with independent activity filing separate report I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaig finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipty, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. Signed under the negatites of periods: Date: 1/5/20	
Signed under the penalties of perjury: (Candidate's signature) Date: Uate:	<u>) lat.</u>

Date Incurred	To Whom Due	Address	Purpose	Amount
9/1/202/ 12/31/2012	Edward J. Clancy	106 Old Charter Rd Ma, boris, MAO1752	Campaign Expense	#446243
				·
	Enter on page 1, line $7 \rightarrow$	Line 18: TOTAL OUTSTAND	DING LIABILITIES (ALL)	\$4462Y3

	0	-	d Political Finance	TY OF MARLEOR	
Commonwealth Missiachard	<b>冲</b>		2	DIB JAN 22 P I	
ill in Rep	porting Period dates: Beginning Date: 1/	1/2012	Ending Date:	Dec 31, 2012	tion Coanná
ype of R	teport: (Check one)				
] 8th day	preceding preliminary Sth day preceding election	1 30 đ	y after election 🛛	year-end report 🔲 di	ssolution
loseph F. C	Delano, Jr	Comm	nittee To Elect Joe Dela	10	
	Candidato Full Name (if applicable)	t	Cor	timitter Name	
Marlboroug	gh City Cound)	Lisa C	elano		
	Office Sought and District		Nameof	Committee Treasurer	
10 Harper	Circle, Mariborough, MA	10 Ha	rper Circle, Mariboroug		
	Rezidential Address		Committ	to Mailing Address	
elephone Nu	mber (optional):	Tolepho	no Number (optionsi):		
Γ	SUMMARY BALAI	NCE INFO	ORMATION:		
	Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report		\$ 199	7.91	]
Í	Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line	11)		d	
	Line 3r Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)			0	
	Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5,	line 14)		0	
	Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)			\$ 799.51	
	Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period	(page 6)		0	
	Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page	7)		0	
	Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: St. Mary's Credit	Union			
cortify fhat I) cirvity, includi cance activity igned ander OR CAN Canddad Canddad	Committee Treasurer: Inve examined this report including attached schedules and it is, so the ting ell contributions, leans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, is-le by of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee the penalties of perfary: DIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidevit of Canadidate: (check the with Committee and an activity independent of the committee that I have exercised this report including attached schedules and it is, to of all persons poing under the authority or on behalf of this committee	ind contribution c in accordance <u>VUD</u> 1 here centry) a the best of tay	as and liabilities for this report with the requirest-crite of M.C. (Treasurer's signar (movelodgo and bolice, a true	ting period and represents the i 3.L. a. SS: hure) Date: 01/22/ and complete statement of all	2013 campaign fin
Candddad Candddad L certifyd flotanoc ad catapaign	any lishalines nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this report to without Committee QB Candidate with independent activity fills that I have examined this report including attached schedisles and it is, to citivity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disburses a linance activity of all persents acting states the intervity or on achalf of	rting period. In segments rep the best of my wints, in-kind co	ort knowledge and belief, s true withduitions and link fitties for s in secondance with the requ	and complete statement of all this reporting period and repre- iroments of M.O.L. c. 55.	causpeign soms the
مدادمت المسمال	the pequities of perjury:	$\tau$ –	(Candidate's signs	sure) Date: 01/22/	2013

-

	Campaign Finance Report
	icipal Form
Commonwealth	paign and Political FinanceCITY CLERK'S OFFICE CITY OF MARLCOROUGH
of Massachusetts	File Pile File File Office Flat Commission
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date:	-247 Ending Date: $17-31-12$
Type of Report: (Check one)	
8th day preceding preliminary 8th day preceding election	30 day after election year-end report A dissolution
Maxine Munice	( MM. Hee to Felt Chipmetrup
Canadate Full Name (if applicable)	R ( Continitice Marine )
School CONTINIHED	
330000 sought and Disptici AU	Name of Committee Treasurer 22 Company And DAMA
Residential Address	Committee Mailing Address
Telephone Number (optional):	Telephone Number (optional):
SUMMARY BALANC	E INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report	209,37
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)	-0-
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)	20 937
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line	$2 14) \qquad \qquad \overline{209.37}$
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)	
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (pag	ge 6)
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)	33000
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used:	SOFO SAVING BANK
Affidavit of Committee Tressurer:	
I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts expenditures, pisoursements, in-kind or finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on fletal forthis complete in a	ontributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign
Signed under the penalties of perjury:	(Treasurer's signature)  Date: 1 - 24 - 205
FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Atfidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box	auly)
Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee 1 certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the b activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in acco- incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting p	best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance ordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions, period.
Candidate without Committee QR Candidate with independent activity filing sep I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the t finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this	best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and convergents the
Signed under the penalties of perjury:	When (Candidate's signature) Date: 1-24-2015

· · ·

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over \$50 in a reporting period. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over \$50. Expenditures \$50 and under may be added together, from committee records, and reported on line 13.

(A "Schedule B: Expenditures" attachment is available to complete, print and attach to this report, if additional pages are required to report all expenditures. Please include your committee name and a page number on each page.)

Date Paid	To Whom Paid (alphabetical listing)	Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
9/2012	Marlbotte Savinp	Boson 805 Pd	BANK INACTIVITY Fee	30*
10/02	Marlbord All Nigher MHS	BOXTON STREET- Martho DE MA	Charitable SmAgn to class	1 4937
			· .	
		Line 12: Total Expenditures over	er \$50 (or listed above)	20937
		Line 13: Total Expenditures \$50	and under* (not listed above)	
	Enter on page 1, line $4 \rightarrow$	Line 14: TOTAL EXPENDITU	URES IN THE PERIOD	20937

0 \* If you have itemized expenditures of \$50 and under, include them in line 12. Line 13 should include only those expenditures not itemized above.

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, as well as those liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date Incurred	To Whom Due	Address	Purpose	Amount
Salty	Mazove Duyer	condictere	personation	3300~
				·
	Enter on page 1 line $7 \rightarrow$	Line 18: TOTAL OUTSTAND	INCLIABILITIES (ALL)	92/10

Page 7

	Form CPF M 102.	Campaign Finance Report
Commonwealth		nicipal Form
of Massachusetts	1013 HH 0.2 A H- 30	City with the city of the state
Fill in Reporting Period date:	IEI]         JAN 2.2         A         II: 30           s:         Beginning Date:        //_/	File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commissio       1/12     Ending Date:     12/31/11
Type of Report: (Check one 8th day preceding preliminary	·	30 day after election year-end report dissolution
Candidate Full N	fame (if applicable)	Committee Name
Mar 3 Cill Office Sour	the and District	Name of Committee Treasurer
12 Inclin Age Resident	tial Address	12. Trinke 4 + Marilbaccusta Committee Mailing Address
Telephone Number (optional):		Telephone Number (optional):
	SUMMARY BALANCE	E INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending	Balance from previous report	<u>3294,</u>
	ecceipts this period (page 3, line 11)	
	l (line 1 plus líne 2)	32514
	xpenditures this period (page 5, line	326 <i>6</i>
	Balance (line 3 minus line 4) -kind contributions this period (pag	
	all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)	7732
Live 8: Name c	of bank(s) used: TO Bun	
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:		
activity, including all contributions, loans, finance activity of all persons acting under Signed under the penalties of perjury:	receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind co r the authority or on tenatr of this comparities in a	Lof my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. (Treasurer's signature) Date: 12213
Candidate with Committee and no I certify that I have examined this rep activity, of all persons acting under th	<b>DLY:</b> Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box activity independent of the committee sort including anached schedules and it is, to the l be authority or on behalf of this committee in acc- expenditures on my behalf during this reporting p	e best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance cordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. [have not received any contributions,
I certify that I have examined this rep finance activity, including contribution	ons, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements,	eperate report = best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign a, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the is committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.U. c. 55.
Signed under the penalties of perjury:	110	(Candidate's signature) Date: 1/12/13

4

. . . .

Date Incurred	To Whom Due	Address	Purpose	Amount
9.j2.71	Se H	12 Techroport	Lagh	7252
				-
	Enter on page 1, line 7 $\rightarrow$	Line 18: TOTAL OUTSTANI	DING LIABILITIES (ALL)	7732

Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report Municipal Form Office of Campaign and Political Finance RECEIVED CITY CLERK'S DAFICE CITY OF MARL BOROUGH
Commonwealth of Massachusetts File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commission
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: 1-1-12 Ending Date: 2/14/12
Type of Report: (Check one)
8th day preceding preliminary       8th day preceding election       30 day after election       year-end report       dissolution
MARK E. EVANSELOVS       COMMITEE TO ELECT MARKEVANGE.         Candidate Full Name (if applicable)       Committee Name
CITY COUNCIL     AT LARGE     MATTHEW EVANGELOUS       Office Sought and District     Name of Committee Treasurer
108 KELBSR DR. MARLBOROVGH, MA 01752       108 KELBER DR. MARLBOROVGH, MA         Residential Address         Committee Mailing Address         Committee Mailing Address
Telephone Number (optional):
SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report 355.13
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2) $355.13$
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14) 355.13
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6)
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: DIGITAL FEDERAL CREDIT UNIT
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:         I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority per behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c 55.         Signed under the penalties of perjury:       I that the the the the the the the the the th
FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box only) Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee Certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity. of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions. incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.
Candidate without Committee <u>OR</u> Candidate with independent activity filing separate report I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. Signed under the penalties of perjury: Mathematication and the signature of the penalties of perjury: Date: 2/14/12

*M.G.L. c.* 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over \$50 in a reporting period. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over \$50. Expenditures \$50 and under may be added together, from committee records, and reported on line 13.

(A "Schedule B: Expenditures" attachment is available to complete, print and attach to this report, if additional pages are required to report all expenditures. Please include your committee name and a page number on each page.)

Date Paid	To Whom Paid (alphabetical listing)	Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
2/14/12	mark Evangeloss	los Kelber Dr. Marlborush, MA	Partial Repayment of Loan-	355.13
		Line 12: Total Expenditures ov	er \$50 (or listed above)	355.13
		Line 13: Total Expenditures \$50	) and under* (not listed above)	ý
	Enter on page 1, line $4 \rightarrow$	Line 14: TOTAL EXPENDIT	URES IN THE PERIOD	355,13

\* If you have itemized expenditures of \$50 and under, include them in line 12. Line 13 should include only those expenditures not itemized above.

# SCHEDULE C: "IN-KIND" CONTRIBUTIONS

10

. .

Please itemize contributors who have made in-kind contributions of more than \$50. In-kind contributions \$50 and under may be added together from the committee's records and included in line 16 on page 1.

Date Received	From Whom Received*	<b>Residential Address</b>	Description of Contribution	Value
2/14/12	Mark Evangelous	108 Kelber Dr. Marlborg, Mc 01752	candidate For- gives Loan	2827.12
L		Line 15: In-Kind Contributions	s over \$50 (or listed above)	2\$ 27.12
		Line 16: In-Kind Contributions		
	Enter on page 1. line $6 \rightarrow$	Line 17: TOTAL IN-KIND C	ONTRIBUTIONS	2527.12

\* If an in-kind contribution is received from a person who contributes more than \$50 in a calendar year, you must report the name and address of the contributor; in addition, if the contribution is \$200 or more, you must also report the contributor's occupation and employer.

<b>EXAMPLE 102:</b> Campaign Finance Report
RECEIVED MUNICIPAL Form CITY CLERK'S OFFICE Office of Campaign and Political Finance CITY OF MURI BORDUGH
Commonwealth of Massachusetts
2113       1411       22       D       15.3       File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commission         Fill in Reporting Period dates:       Beginning Date:       1       2       1       2
Type of Report: (Check one)
🗌 8th day preceding preliminary 🔲 8th day preceding election 🗌 30 day after election 🏹 year-end report 🗌 dissolution
Candidate Full Name (if applicable)
Office Sought and District
57 Edi, bury St: Mar Bury MA []. U. Buy 717 marlbury MA. Residential Address Committee Mailing Address
Telephone Number (optional):
SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)
Line 3: Subtotal (line   plus line 2)
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14)
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6)
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: D; c: the lice of the two
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority of on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. Signed under the penalties of perjaryy
FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check   box only)
Caadidate with Committee and so activity independent of the committee I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions, incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.
Candidate without Committee QB Candidate with independent activity filing separate report 1 certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.
Signed under the penalties of perjury: (Candidate's signature) Date: Date:

## SCHEDULE A: RECEIPTS

M.G.L. c. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts over \$50 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only itemize those receipts over \$50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons who contribute \$200 or more in a calendar year.

٠

- 1

(A "Schedule A: Receipts" attachment is available to complete, print and attach to this report, if additional pages are required to report all receipts. Please include your committee name and a page number on each page.)

Date Received	Name and Residential Address (alphabetical listing required)	Amount	Occupation & Employer (for contributions of \$200 or more)
9512	Charles Bulker	200.00	Consultaria - Garant Cataly
	49 MONUMENT ave Sumprived mono		
9/25/12	Irris Minegu	100.00	
2/30/L	John 5/6 they	00.00	
9/30/12	Patricle Johnson	106.00	
Line 9: Total Rece	ripts over \$50 (or listed above)	500.00	
Line 10: Total Rec	eipts \$50 and under* (not listed above)	376.00	]
Line 11: TOTAL	RECEIPTS IN THE PERIOD	870.00	← Enter on page 1, line 2

\* If you have itemized receipts of \$50 and under, include them in line 9. Line 10 should include only those receipts not itemized above.

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over \$50 in a reporting period. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over \$50. Expenditures \$50 and under may be added together, from committee records, and reported on line 13.

(A "Schedule B: Expenditures" attachment is available to complete, print and attach to this report, if additional pages are required to report all expenditures. Please include your committee name and a page number on each page.)

Date Paid	To Whom Paid (alphabetical listing)	Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
9115112	Paril R. Ferro	53 Elipibers shi maribon, magins		800.00
		Line 12: Total Expenditures ov	er \$50 (or listed above)	800.00
		Line 13: Total Expenditures \$50	) and under* (not listed above)	52.59
	Enter on page 1, line $4 \rightarrow$	Line 14: TOTAL EXPENDIT	URES IN THE PERIOD	P2.123

\* If you have itemized expenditures of \$50 and under, include them in line 12. Line 13 should include only those expenditures not itemized above. Page 4

#### A • • •

## **SCHEDULE D: LIABILITIES**

Date Incurred	To Whom Due	Address	Purpose	Amount
10 03	Pa-1 Ferro	53 Ediaburo St. Morthur, MA. UMA	4000	2.000.00
-				
	Enter on page 1, line 7 $\rightarrow$	Line 18: TOTAL OUTSTANI	DING LIABILITIES (ALL)	2,000.00

Hassachuse	porting Period dates: Beginning Date: 12012 Ending Date: 12312013
une of R	Leport: (Check one)
	preceding pretiminary 28th day preceding election 20 day after election year-end report 2 dissolution
J.	Comminer Name Comminer Name
Sa	1001 Committee
	Office Sought and District Name of Committee Treasurer
115	Residential Address Committee Mailing Address
elephone Ni	amber (opnonal): 5082303-8826 Telephone Number (oplional):
	SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:
ı	Live 1: Ending Balance from previous report
	Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)
	Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)
	Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14)
	Live 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)
	Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6)
l	Live 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)
	Live 8: Name of bank(s) used:
certify that   clivity, inclu nance selivi Igoed under	Committee Treasurer: have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and bellof, a true and complete statement of all comparign finance ding all contributions. Toars, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign ry of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accontances with the requirements of M.O.L. c. 55. r the peaktive of perfury:
Candlds	(DIDATE FILINGS ONLY: A many of Condidate; (check 1 box only) to with Committee and no octivity independent of the committee that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a state and complete statement of all comparism finan- of all persons being under the authority or an behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. SS. (hove not received any contributions any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.
I certify	the wirbout Committee QR Candidate with Independent activity filling reparate report that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a the and complete second of all campaign belowing, including contributions, taking, receipes, expendiques, disbursements, in-kind contributions and tabilities for this reporting period and represents the infinance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. SS.

,

\* . . .

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, as well as those liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date Incurred	To Whom Due	Address	Purpose	Amount
8/29/09	Dernieu Harey	115 Union St Mailborough, 144	Canacign Signs	270 -
	Enter on page 1, line $7 \rightarrow$	Line 18: TOTAL OUTSTAN	DING LIABILITIES (ALL)	1270- Page 7

Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report
Municipal Form RECEIVED CITY CLERK'S OFFICE
Office of Campaign and Political Finance ITY OF MAPLEOROUGH
Commonwealth of Massachusetts AMCINED FOR FOR MGETTING MARCH 49 File with: City of Town Click of Plection Commission
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: DISGN 1D Ending Date: SIDEC 12-
Type of Report: (Check one)
Bith day preceding preliminary 🗍 Bith day preceding election 🗍 30 day after election 💢 year-end report 🗋 dissolution
Candidate Full Name (if applicable)
School Corrywitter - Marthonovil Theires Li Hedifiel
418 Stear us Red Mail ballung 418 Stear 5 Ka Mail bally (
Telephone Number (optional).
SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report $\ddot{\theta} = 0.00$
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2) - O. OO
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14) -0.00
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6)
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: Mar Data / Chi San 1465 Bay K
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the subprity or on behalf of this compliture in accognance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. Signed under the penalties of perjury:
FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: ADdsvis of Candidate: (check ) box only)
Cundidate with Committee and no activity independent of the consmittee Certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not pecsived any contributions, incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.
Candidate without Committee OR Candidate with independent activity filing separate report 1 certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knewledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including contributions, loars, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, including contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the
campaign linance activity of all persons acting and give authority of on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.
Signed under the peosities of perjury:

Date Incurred	To Whom Due	Address	Purpose	Amount
9/24/03	ME Aedicies	418 Streasus Re	Start-Up-	1667.67
6/25/R				<u>1500.0</u> U
6/17/05			C -	-200.00
10/05/0	K V	V	Vokes-Stickers	-160.0C
	Enter on page 1, line $7 \rightarrow$	Line 18: TOTAL OUTSTAN	DING LIABILITIES (ALL)	ROAL P

DIN I	Municipal Form Office of Campaign and Political Finance	CITY CLERK'S OFFICE CITY OF MARLBOROUGH
anwaalija Inchangija	KAtheRINE HENNESSY	2013 JAN 14 A 9 26

Fill in dates: Year Month Day Year Month Day Reporting Period Beginning 12 31 1 Ending 12 12 Type of Report: (Check One) 8th day preceding election 8th day preceding 20th day of January 30th day following election preliminary/primary (Year-End Report) (Town or Special)

Pursuant to M.G.L., Chapter 55:

 $\mathbf{a}$ 

- I. I certify that I am a candidate for or hold Municipal Office.
- 2. I certify that I have not received any contributions, made any expenditures, or incurred any obligations during this reporting period, and do not have a campaign fund in existence.
- 3. I certify that I do not have a political committee.

DATE	I. SIGNATURE Signed under the penalties of perjury	II. RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS (Street and Number)	III. OFFICE SOUGHT
14	that for	199 STEARNS RO.	SCHOOL COMMITTER
		· · ·	_
		· .	
			5

Commonwealth of Massachusetts CITY OF MARLECROUGH	: Campaign Finance Report Inicipal Form ampaign and Political Finance File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commission n 1, 2012 Ending Date: Dec 31, 2012
Type of Report: (Check one)         Sth day preceding preliminary         8th day preceding election	30 day after election year-end report X dissolution
Patrick Hogan Candidate Full Name (if applicable)	Committee To Elect Patrick Hogan Committee Name
Mayor of Marlborough Office Sought and District	James Hogan Name of Committee Treasurer
31 Ames Place Marlborough, MA 01752         Residential Address         Telephone Number (optional):	86 Maplewood Ave Marlborough, MA 01752         Committee Mailing Address         Telephone Number (optional):
SUMMARY BALAN	NCE INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 1	0
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)	0
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, 1 Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)	0 0
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (	(page 6) 0
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7) Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: St Mary`s Credit	

Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:

I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on benefit of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

#### FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box only)

#### Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee

57	I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance
	activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions,
	incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.

#### Candidate without Committee OR Candidate with independent activity filing separate report

I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

(Candidate's signature)

(Treasurer's signature)

Date: 01/27/2013

01/27/2013

Date:

Commonwealth of Massachusetts	CIT CITY		nicipa	I Form I Political Finance File with: City o	r Town Clerk or Election	n Commission
	eport: (Check one)	8th day preceding election	🗌 30 day	after election 🔲 year-en	id report 🔲 diss	olution
Cou	Residentia	nc (If applicable) rd 2 and District	] [Aa # [19]	nmittee to Elect Committee N NAME of COMMITTEE Name of Committee Indian Lane D Committee Mailin te Number (optional): 508-3	arne C c Treasurer <u>1 Arc Ibarou</u> g g Address	
ļ		SUMMARY BALAN				
	Line 2: Total reco Line 3: Subtotal Line 4: Total exp Line 5: Ending B	alance from previous report eipts this period (page 3, line 1	1) ine 14)	55.09 $55.09$ $55.09$ $12.59$ $44.50$		
	Line 7: Total (all Line 8: Name of	) outstanding liabilities (page f bank(s) used:	7)	947,14		
I certify that I h activity, includi finance activity Signed under a FOR CANI Candidate I certify th activity, of incurred a Candidate I certify th finance ac campaign	ing all contributions, loans, re of all persons acting under the the penalties of perjury: DIDATE FILINGS ON e with Committee and no ac- taat I have examined this repor- f all persons acting under the my liabilities nor made any ex- e without Committee QB Ci- nat I have examined this repor- tivity, including contributions	uding attached schedules and it is, to the b ceipis, expenditures, disbursements, in-kin the autocity of omorphalf of this committee (I_Y: Affidavit of Candidate: (check I thylty independent of the committee t including attached schedules and it is, to authority or on behalf of this committee in penditures on my behalf during this report and the with interpendent activity filing t including attached schedules and it is, to a schedules with interpendent activity filing t including attached schedules and it is, to a schedules and it is, to a schedules and it is, to a schedules attached schedules and it is, to a schedules and it is, to a schedules attached schedules and it is, to be a schedule schedules and it is, to a schedule schedule schedule schedules and it is, to a schedule schedu	in accordance in accordance box only) the best of my l accordance withing period. g separate repo the best of my l acts, in-kind cor	and liabilities for this reporting perio with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55 (Treasurer's signature) (Treasurer's signature)	d and represents the carr Date: //20/ plete statement of all carr have not received any c plete statement of all carr ting period and represen	paign

.

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over \$50 in a reporting period. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over \$50. Expenditures \$50 and under may be added together, from committee records, and reported on line 13.

(A "Schedule B: Expenditures" attachment is available to complete, print and attach to this report, if additional pages are required to report all expenditures. Please include your committee name and a page number on each page.)

Date Paid	To Whom Paid (alphabetical listing)	Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
10/24/10	Home Depot		supplies	7.59
8/8/12	Avida		Bank Charge	1.60
9/10/12	Avida		Bank Charge	1.00
10/9/12	Avida		Bank Charge	7.60
11/8/12	Avida		Bank Charge	1.00
12/10/12	Avida		BAnkCharge	1.00
		Line 12: Total Expenditures ov	er \$50 (or listed above)	
		Line 13: Total Expenditures \$50	0 and under* (not listed above)	12.59
Enter on page 1, line $4 \rightarrow$ Line 14: TOTAL EXPENDITURES IN THE PERIOD				12,59

\* If you have itemized expenditures of \$50 and under, include them in line 12. Line 13 should include only those expenditures not itemized above. Page 4

Date Incurred	To Whom Due	Address	Purpose	Amount
9/24/11	Richard Jenkin	19 Indian Lanc MARIboro, MA	Loan to Campaign	947.14
				·
	Enter on page 1, line $7 \rightarrow$	Line 18: TOTAL OUTSTANI	DING LIABILITIES (ALL)	947.14

Form CPF M 102: Cam			
RECEIVED Municipa			
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE Office of Campaign an CITY OF MARLPOROUGH	od Political Finance		
of Massachusetts 2013 JAN 22 P 4:49	Filewish, City of Taylor Clark of Florida Comparisation		
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: 1/1/20	File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commission		
Type of Report: (Check one)			
8th day preceding preliminary 8th day preceding election 30 da	ay after election X year-end report I dissolution		
Matthew Jones	mm: Hee to Elect Matthew Jones		
Candidate Full Name (if applicable)	Committee Name		
	Dianua Jones		
Office Sought and District	Name of Committee Treasurer		
152 Clinton St.	5 d Clinton St.		
Residential Address	Committee Mailing Address		
Telephone Number (optional):	one Number (optional).		
SUMMARY BALANCE INF	ORMATION:		
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report	535,38		
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)	310.00		
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)	845.38		
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14)	748,00		
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)	97.38		
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6)			
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)	365,00		
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used:	h Savings		
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my kno activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributio			
finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance	e with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. $1/2 7/2 7$		
FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Caudidate: (check   box oniy)	$(Treasurer's signature) Date: // \alpha ^{/} 7 3$		
Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee L certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance w incurred any fiabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.	v knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions,		
Candidate without Committee <u>OR</u> Candidate with independent activity filing separate report I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and tiabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.			
Signed under the peaklities of perjury:	(Candidate's signature) Date: $\frac{1/2 a}{3}$		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		

Date Received	Name and Residential Address (alphabetical listing required)	Amount	Occupation & Employer (for contributions of \$200 or more)
		*	
		-	
Line 9: Total Rece	eipts over \$50 (or listed above)		
Line 10: Total Rec	eipts \$50 and under* (not listed above)	310,00	
Line 11: TOTAL	RECEIPTS IN THE PERIOD	310.00	← Enter on page 1, line 2

### SCHEDULE A: RECEIPTS (continued)

•

~ 1

\* If you have itemized receipts of \$50 and under, include them in line 9. Line 10 should include only those receipts not itemized above.

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over \$50 in a reporting period. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over \$50. Expenditures \$50 and under may be added together, from committee records, and reported on line 13.

(A "Schedule B: Expenditures" attachment is available to complete, print and attach to this report, if additional pages are required to report all expenditures. Please include your committee name and a page number on each page.)

D 4. D. 1	To Whom Paid	A d d	D	
Date Paid	(alphabetical listing)	Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
4/1112	M+W Dem Schröster and Verbote: Democratic Custorin)	NA	Spinsoring toble at folting 1 Distations? (confiseince	300.00
8/27/12	The Whisper Foundation	5/ American BLUd Ashland, MAB1221	Chapitable Contribution	150.00
		Line 12: Total Expenditures ov	ver \$50 (or listed above)	450.00
		Line 13: Total Expenditures \$5	0 and under* (not listed above)	293.00
	Enter on page 1, line 4 $\rightarrow$ Line 14: TOTAL EXPENDITURES IN THE PERIOD 748,07			

\* If you have itemized expenditures of \$50 and under, include them in line 12. Line 13 should include only those expenditures not itemized above. Page 4

+

. , .

Date Incurred	To Whom Due	Address	Purpose	Amount
11/8/11	Matthew Jones	15 n Clinton X. Marlborough MA	Lans to Company	365.00
	Enter on page 1, line $7 \rightarrow$	Line 18: TOTAL OUTSTANI	DING LIABILITIES (ALL)	365.00

FINAL R	EPORT!
• Form CPF_M 102:	Campaign Finance Report
	icipal Form
CITY CLERK'S OFFICE	CITY CLERK'S OFFICE
Commonwealth OF MARE TOROUGH	CITY OLERK'S OFFICE CITY OF FIASI BUSSION File with: City of Town City of Pitetion Commission
Fill in Reporting Period dates: 2013 JABe fining Date: 491/1	12012 Ending Date ] ART 12 1 20130
Type of Report: (Check one)	
Sth day preceding preliminary Sth day preceding election	30 day after election version dissolution
ROBERT G. KATZ	COMMITTEE TO ELECT ROBERT KATZ
Candidate Full Name (if applicable)	Commidee Namo
CITY COLINCILOR. WARD I (FORMER) Office Soughi and District	Nanse of Committee Treasurer
256 LITTLEFIELD LN, MARLBOROUGH, MA	256 LITTLEFIELD LN, MARLODROUGH,
Residential Address	Committee Mailing Address MA
Telephone Number (opuional):	Telephone Number (optional);
SUMMARY BALANC	E INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report	\$ 16.65
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)	
Line 3: Subtotal (line t plus line 2)	4 1 Lo Lo 5
Live 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line	= 14) SEE ATTALHEDSIL
Lipe 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)	3.0
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page	ge 6) 🗣 🖸
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)	\$ C
Live 8: Name of bank(s) used: ST. M. SRY 'S	S CR. UNION
Affidewit of Committee Tressurer: I corridy that there examined this report including articled schedules and it is to the best activity, including all contributions, toars, receipts, expenditure, disbursements, in-kind c finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in a Signed under the penalties of perjary:	contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the comparison
EOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: AMdavit of Candidate: (cbeck 1 bir)	
activity, of all persons acting under the subority or on behalf of this committee in acc incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting Coolidate without Coromittee Q8 Condidate with independent activity filing set Coolidate without Coromittee Q8 Condidate with independent activity filing set Coolidate without Coromittee Q8 Condidate with independent activity filing set Coolidate without Coromittee Q8 Condidate with independent activity filing set Coolidate without Coromittee Q8 Condidate with independent activity filing set Coolidate without the coolidate set of the co	parate report bost of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete seatement of all campaign
finance activity, including contributions, loars, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this	s committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. SS.
Signed nader the percenter of perjary: Hobert Half	$\frac{1}{14/12}$

Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report CITY CLERK'S OFFICE CITY OF MARL SURGUGH Office of Campaign and Political Finance 2013 JAN 14 A 11: 00
Conumonwealth 2013 JAN   4 A II- UU of Massachusetts
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: Jan 1, 2012 Ending Date: Dec 31, 2012
Type of Report: (Check one) Sth day preceding preliminary Sth day preceding election 30 day after election X year-end report X dissolution
Steven Kerrigan
Candidato Full Name (if applicable) Committee Name
Ward 4 Councilor
Office Sought and District Name of Committee Tressurer
131 Bigelow St Marlborough MA 01752     131 Bigelow St Marlborough MA 01752       Committee Mailing Address
Telephone Number (optional):
SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report 5 Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11) 0
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14) 5
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6)
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: Avidia Bank
Affidavit of Committee Treasures: I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. Signed under the penaltice and as activity independent of the committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. Candidate with Committee and as activity independent of the committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. Candidate with Committee and as activity independent of the committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. Candidate with Committee and as activity independent of the committee Candidate with Committee and as activity independent of the committee Candidate with Committee and as activity or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. Candidate with Committee and as activity independent of the committee Candidate with Committee and as activity independent of the committee Candidate with Committee and as activity or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. Candidate with a lawe examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf during this reporting period. Candidate without Committee QB Candidate with independent activity filling separate report I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including contributions, kens, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committ
Signed under the penalties of perjury:

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over \$50 in a reporting period. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over \$50. Expenditures \$50 and under may be added together, from committee records, and reported on line 13.

(A "Schedule B: Expenditures" attachment is available to complete, print and attach to this report, if additional pages are required to report all expenditures. Please include your committee name and a page number on each page.)

Date Paid	To Whom Paid	Address	<b>Purpose of Expenditure</b>	Amount
	(alphabetical listing)	Address	rurpose of Expenditure	Amount
Dec 30, 2012	Hudson Food Pantry	28 Houghton Street Hudson, MA 01749	Donation	5
			1	)
			· · ·	
	Line 12: Total Expenditures over \$50 (or listed above)			
		Line 13: Total Expenditures \$50	) and under* (not listed above)	
	Enter on page 1, line $4 \rightarrow$	Line 14: TOTAL EXPENDIT	URES IN THE PERIOD	15

\* If you have itemized expenditures of \$50 and under, include them in line 12. Line 13 should include only those expenditures not itemized above. Page 4

Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report				
RECEIVED MUNICIPAL Form CITY CLERN'S OFFICE Office of Campaign and Political Finance CITY OF MARLECROUDH				
Commonwealth of Massachusens				
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: 1/1/12 Ending Date: 1/2/31/12				
Type of Report: (Check one)				
8th day preceding preliminary 8th day preceding election 30 day after election year-end report dissolution				
DONALD R LANDERS Candidate Full Name (if applicable)				
City Councilor - Ward 7 Office Soughi and Districe Name of Committee Treasurer				
84 Crossby Rd, Mist Ihorough, MA 01752 Residential Address Rd, Machorough, MA 01752 Committee Mailing Address				
Telephone Number (optional): 508 - 485-9141 Telephone Number (optional): 508 - 485-9141				
SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:				
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report				
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)				
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2) $-c$				
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14)				
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)				
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6)				
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)				
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: St. Mary's Credit UNION				
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.				
Signed under the penalties of perjury: <u>Genet Landeral</u> (Treasurer's signature) Date: 1/11/13				
FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 dox only)				
Catadidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. S5. I have not received any contributions, incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.				
Candidate without Committee OB Candidate with independent activity filling separate report I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.				
Signed under the penaltics of perjury: A hand if a condition (Candidate's signature) Date: 1/1/13				

¥

Heidli	Form CPF M 102-0: Campaign Municipal Form Office of Campaign and Political P MCHMED S	ULLA DE MARLBOROUGH
City or Town of:	1borough	
	Please print or type all information, ex	cept signatures.

Fill in dates: Reporting Period Beginning	Month	Day	Year 2000	Month Ending DeC	Day	Year
Type of Report: (Check One	;)					
Bth day preceding preliminary/primary		h day preceding election		th day following election own or Special)		Oth day of January ear-End Report)

Pursuant to M.G.L., Chapter 55:

- 1. I certify that I am a candidate for or bold Municipal Office.
- 2. I certify that I have not received any contributions, made any expenditures, or incurred any obligations during this reporting period, and do not have a campaign fund in existence.
- 3. I certify that I do not have a political committee.

DATE	I. SIGNATURE Signed under the penalties of perjury	II. RESIDENTIAL ADDRESS (Street and Number)	U. OFFICE SOUGHT
1/2/13	MAR	28 Dean Rd.	School Committee
,.			
			•
			· .

Munic Office of Campa	Campaign Finance Report cipal Form RECEIVED and Political Finance CITY OLERK'S OFFICE CITY OF MARLEOROUGH			
Commonwealth of Massachusetts	File Win Lit of Pown Cherry of Election Commission			
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date:	1,2012 Ending Date: Dec. 31,2012			
Type of Report: (Check one)				
8th day preceding preliminary 8th day preceding election	30 day after election 🔀 year-end report 🗌 dissolution			
Candidate Full Name (if applicable)	Committee to Elect Sean Navin Committee Name			
Marlboro Councilor - At - Large, Office Sought and District	Jaseph Navin Name of Committee Treasurer			
236A Bolton St. Marlboro Residential Address	154 Woodridge Rd. Mariboro Committee Mailing Address			
Telephone Number (optional):	Telephone Number (optional):			
SUMMARY BALANCE	INFORMATION:			
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report	742.30			
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)				
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)	742.30			
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line	14)			
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)	742.30			
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page	e 6)			
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)	1,000.00			
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: Mar/bor	ough Savings			
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind con finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in act Signed under the penalties of perjury:	tributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign			
FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box of	only)			
Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the be activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accor incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting per				
Candidate without Committee <u>OR</u> Candidate with independent activity filing separate report I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.				
Signed under the penalties of perjury: Alton UM ani	(Candidate's signature) Date: $7 - 22 - 13$			

# **SCHEDULE D: LIABILITIES**

. .

.

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, as well as those liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date Incurred	To Whom Due	Address	Purpose	Amount
11/2/2007	Sean Navin	236 A Boiton St.	Loan from	
	(Loan)	Martboro, HA	Candidate	1,000.00
				·
	Enter on page 1, line $7 \rightarrow$	Line 18: TOTAL OUTSTANI	DING LIABILITIES (ALL)	1,000.00

	4			
Form CPF M 102: Camp				
RECEIVED Municipal CITY OLERK'S OFFICE of Campaign and CITY OF REASONSHIDUGH				
Commonwealth of Massachusetts $2813 - 161 - 22 - 141 + 16$	File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commission			
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: 1/1/20/3	Ending Date: $13/31/3012$			
Type of Report: (Check one)				
🗋 8th day preceding preliminary 🗌 8th day preceding election 🔲 30 day	after election Dyear-end report Dissolution			
Candidate Full Name (if applicable)	Oram Campaign Committee			
Office Sought and District	Mark E. Elionic Name of Committee Treasurer			
108 Upland Rod, Marlborough Min Residential Address 01752	Woodland Road, Halden MA Committee Mailing Address 015-20			
Telephone Number (optional):	Number (optional). 508.829.9141			
SUMMARY BALANCE INFO	RMATION:			
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report	31.85			
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)	- <del>0</del>			
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)	31.85			
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14)	- <del>0</del> -			
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)	31.85			
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6)				
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)	11,559.60			
Live 8: Name of bank(s) used: 57, Mary's C	redit Union			
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowl activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, is kind contributions finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or or babeff of this performance of accordance w	and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign			
Signed under the penalties of perjury:	(Treasure's signature) Date:			
FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (ebeck   box only)				
Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my k activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with incusred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.				
Candidate without Committee QR Candidate with independent activity filling separate report I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and betief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. SS.				
Signed under the penalties of perjary:	(Candidate's signature) Date: D-22-13			

5 **- -** -

# **SCHEDULE D: LIABILITIES**

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, as well as those liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date Incurred	To Whom Due	Address	Purpose	Amount
1/1/1997- 10/31/2011	Mark A. Oram	108 Upland Road Marlborough MA 01752	Loans to Campaign	11,555.60
1/1/3012 -18/81/2012				A
	Enter on page 1, line $7 \rightarrow$	Line 18: TOTAL OUTSTANI	DING LIABILITIES (ALL)	11,559.60

	Munic			ດດວະນະຄ		
	Office of Campai	gn and Po	litical Finance Y Cl	ECEIVED _ERK'S OFFI	CE	
ommonwealth Massachusetta			••••	MARLOORO		
II in Reporting Period dates: Beginning I	Dote: 1 - 1	- 12	Ending Date:	<u>City Trank Cu</u> 17 - 31 -		<u>zeimmoS nc</u> ]
			Living Vale.			
ype of Report: (Check one)						
8th day preceding preliminary 8th day preced	ing election	30 day afte	er election 🛛 🔀 ye	ear-end report	🗌 dise	solution
William II Oranie		· · ·		74		
MICHAEL H. OSSING Candidate Full Name (if applicable)	<u>_</u> [  L		Comfr	ittee Name		
COUNCILOR AT LARGE		-				
Office Sought and District			Name of Cor	nmi <b>tice Treas</b> w <del>or</del>		
43 VARIEY ROAD MARLADRO MA	01752					
Residential Address				Mailing Address		
elephone Number (optional); 508 - 481-6189	[1	felephone Nu	mber (optional):			
SUMMAR	Y BALANCE	INFORM	IATION:			
Line 1: Ending Balance from previo	us report		d.			
		 	<u> </u>	_	4	
Line 2: Total receipts this period (pa	ige 3, line 11)		Ø_			
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)			Ø			
Line 4: Total expenditures this perio	vd (page 5, line 14	4)	ď		ר	
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minu	s line (1)		F		$\exists$	
					=	
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions t	his period (page)	6)	Ø			
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabil	ities (page 7)		Ø			
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used:	NITLAL ONE	FEDER	AL COEDE U	NICH	<b>-</b>	
fildavit of Committee Treasurer: certify that Have examined this report including attached schedules a						
ctivity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbu- nance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of	rsements, in-king contr ithis committee in acco	ributions and i ordance with t	he requirements of M.G L	s period and repres . c, SS. [		npaign 
igned under the penalties of perjury:			(Treasurer's signature	) Date: [		
OR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Cand	ldate: (check l box on	ity)				
Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedu activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of th incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf du	ules and it is, to the best his committee in accord	ance with the				
Candidate without Committee QR Candidate with independen I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedi finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expending campaign finance activity of all persons activity under finantum offy	ales and it is, to the best tres, disbursements, in-1	t of my knowl kind contribut	tions and liabilities for this	reporting period a	and represen	npaign
	6 K			-		

Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report RECEIVED Municipal Form CITY CLERK'S OFFORfice of Campaign and Political Finance CITY OF MACLEDROUGH
Commonwealth
of Massachusetts
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: 1/1/2012 Ending Date: 12/31/2012
Type of Report: (Check one)
🖸 8th day preceding preliminary 🔄 8th day preceding election 🔄 30 day after election 🔯 year-end report 🗋 dissolution
PAUL S. POLEWACYK       Candidate Full Name (If applicable)   Committee Name
Office Sought and District Name of Committee Treasurer
32 WAShington St. MARLBORD MA
Residential Address Committee Mailing Address
Telephone Number (optional):
SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report 1, 148.30
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14)
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4) $\frac{3}{1,148,35}$
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6)
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: St. MARY'S CREdit UNION, MARLBORD MF
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and betief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.
Signed under the penalties of perjury:(Treasurer's signature) Date:
FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box only) Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee 1 certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. e. 55. I have not received any contributions, incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period. Candidate without Committee QR Candidate with independent activity filing separate report I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and habilities for this reporting period and represents the
campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority of on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.
Signed under the penalties of perjury: (Candidate's signature) Date: Date:



# Form CPF 102A : Amendment to Campaign Finance Report

Office of Campaign and Political Finance

RECEIVED CITY CLERK'S OFFICE CITY OF MARKODOUCH

File	with	Director

is with: Director flice of Campaign and Political	Figure	CHUD# 25 A 918
r Local Election Office	Please print or type all information, except signatur	nes.
Reporting Period:	Beginning date: 1/1/21/2 Ending	Date: 12/31/2012
Report being smender Year. 2012	Pre-primary Pre-election Year-end 30	day after special election D Other
Candidate Name:	Patricia A Pape	
Committee Name:	Committee to Elect Patricia	A. Pipe
Treasurer Name: 0	hathrun M. Bayley	1
ſ	SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATIC	
	: Ending balance from previous report	<u>S 1627.61</u>
	: Total receipts this period (page 2, line 11) : Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)	\$ <u>5550.00</u>
	: Total expenditures this period (page 3, line 14)	\$ 1127.42
	: Ending balance (line 3 minus line 4)	S 6050.19
Line 6	Total in-kind contributions this period (page 4)	S 0 00
	Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 4)	<u>\$ 1.740.00</u>
	he above-referenced campaign finance report is being a <u>Set tware error Populated</u>	
Incorporti		
<u> II ICATELTIC</u>		

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

125 Treasurer signature (in ink) 1 Date

Candidate Signature (in ink)

Date 102A 5/95

1/24/13

u



Commonwealth of Massachusetts Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report RECEIVED Municipal Form

CITY CLERK'S OFFICE CITY OF MARLEORDUGH

Office of Campaign and Political Finance

Ending: 12/31/2012

2013 JAN 22 A 9 22

1/17/2013

File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commission

Reporting Period ~ Beginning: 1/1/2012

Type of report: Year-end

Patricia A. Pope The Committee To Elect Patricia A. Pope Full Name of Candidate Committee Name Councilor At Large Kathryn M. Bagley Office Sought/ District Name of Committee Treasurer 114 Houde Street 15 Dickenson Way Marlborough, MA 01752 Marlborough, MA 01752 Residential Address Committee Address

#### SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION

Ending Balance from previous report:	\$5,180.71
Total receipts this period:	\$5,550.00
Subtotal:	\$10,730.71
Total expenditures this period:	\$1,127.42
Ending Balance:	\$9,603.29
Total in-kind contributions this period:	\$0.00
Total outstanding liabilities:	\$1,740.00
Name of bank(s) used: St Mary's Credit Union	

#### Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:

I certify that I have examined this report, including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

signature Treasurer's (ín

Affidavit of Candidate (check 1 box only) :

#### Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee

I certify that I have examined this report, and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. SS. I have not received any contributions, incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.

#### $\Box$ Candidate without Committee OR candidate with independent activity filing separate report.

I certify that I have examined this report and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belies, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity including contributions. Loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

Under the penalties of persury: Signed

#### Schedule A: Receipts

M.G.L. c. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts over \$50 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only itemize those receipts over \$50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons who contribute \$200 or more in a calendar year.

Date	Name and Residential Address	Amount	Occupation and Employer
12/28/2012	Bahosh, Mary Jo 21 Red Spring Road Marlborough, MA 01752	\$200.00	Skating Instructor New England Sports Cen
12/29/2012	Bergeron, Arthur 27 Prospect Street Marlborough, MA 01752	\$500.00	Lawyer Mirick O'Connell
12/14/2012	Bonin, Walter 64 Country Lane Marlborough, MA 01752	\$300.00	Owner Walter Bonin Finacial
12/18/2012	Breazzano, David 193 Sutton Street Sudbury, MA 01776	\$500.00	President & CIO DDJ Capital Management
12/19/2012	Fearnside, Wendy A. 912 Van Buren Madison, WI 53711	\$500.00	Elder Care Provider Wisconsin Department o
12/28/2012	Kays, Robert 520 Lincoln Street Marlborough, MA 01752	\$200.00	Restaurant Owner Prospector East Salon
12/17/2012	Kelly, Marion 39 Summer Street South Walpole, MA 02071	\$500.00	Vice President Greater Boston WMCA
12/30/2012	Malloy, Kevin 41 Clovelly Road Wellesley, MA 02481	\$100.00	
12/18/2012	Margevicius, Joseph A 1112 Greenwood Avenue Palo Alto, CA 94301	\$500.00	College Professor State of California
12/18/2012	Murphy, Edward J. 11 Brush Hill Way Walpole, MA 02081	\$500.00	President Emerald Professional R

12/31/2012	Murphy, Michael 72 Fox Run Road Bolton, MA 01740	\$300.00	President D. Francis Murphy Insu
12/18/2012	Murphy, Susan 49 Fox Street Mansfield, MA 02048	\$500.00	Housewife Self
12/30/2012	Pezzoni, William 23 Presidential Drive Southborough, MA 01772	\$200.00	Attorney Day Pitney, LLP
12/18/2012	Tomanack, Richard 19 Water Street Marlborough, MA 01752	\$250.00	General Manager Embassy Suites Hotel
12/27/2012	Walton, David 178 Praire Street Marlborough, MA 01752	\$500.00	Treasurer Patriot Ambulance, Inc
	zed Receipts mized Receipts pts	\$5,550.00 \$0.00 \$5,550.00	

#### Schedule B: Expenditures

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over \$50 in a reporting period. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over \$50. Expenditures over \$50 and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13.

Date	Name and Address	Amount	Purpose
1/2/2012	Allora Ristorante 139 Lakeside Avenue Marlborough, MA 01752	\$198.48	Campaign Event
1/2/2012	Kennedy's Restaurant 247a Maple Street Marlborough, MA 01752	\$278.94	Campaign Event
5/12/2012	Mayor's Charity Ball 160 Main Street Marlborough, MA 01752	\$400.00	Mayor's Charity Ball
12/21/2012	Sorentos 128 Main Street Marlborough, MA 01752	\$250.00	City Employees' Christmas Party
	zed Expenditures mized Expenditures dditures	\$1,127.42 \$0.00 \$1,127.42	

## Schedule D: Liabilities

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, as well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date	To Whom Due	Amount	Purpose
7/16/1997	Pope (Loan), Patricia A. 114 Houde Street Marlborough, MA 01752	\$40.00	Loan from candidate
8/15/1997	Pope (Loan), Patricia A. 114 Houde Street Marlborough, MA 01752	\$450.00	Loan from candidate
8/27/1997	Pope (Loan), Patricia A. 114 Houde Street Marlborough, MA 01752	\$50.00	Loan from candidate
9/15/1997	Pope (Loan), Patricia A. 114 Houde Street Marlborough, MA 01752	\$570.00	Loan from candidate
11/21/1997	Pope (Loan), Patricia A. 114 Houde Street Marlborough, MA 01752	\$130.00	Loan from candidate
10/2/2005	Pope (Loan), Patricia A. 114 Houde Street Marlborough, MA 01752	\$500.00	Loan from candidate
Total Outst	anding Liabilities	\$1,740.00	

	Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report Municipal Form         RECEIVED Office of Campaign and Political Finance         CITY CLERK'S OFFICE         CITY OF MARLOOROUGH					
Fill in Reporting Period dates: 2013 JABegianing Date: 37 01	/01/2012	Ending Date:	12/31/2012			
Type of Report: (Check one)      Sth day preceding preliminary      8th day preceding election	30 day	after election	year-end report	dissolution		
Kathleen D Robey	Katie Ro	bey Committee				
Candidate Full Name (if applicable)	_		mittee Name			
Councilor At-Large, City Council, City of Marlborough Office Sought and District	Eric Bau		ommittee Treasurer			
97 Hudson St, Marlborough, MA 01752	97 Huds	on St, Marlborough, M	IA 01752			
Residential Address	[	Committe	e Mailing Address			
Telephone Number (optional): 5084608484	Telephone	Number (optional):	508740058	3		
SUMMARY BALAN	CE INFO	RMATION:				
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report			131.08			
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 1	1)		0.00			
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)			131.08			
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5,	line 14)		50.00			
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)			81.08			
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (	page 6)		0.00			
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page	7)		3320.00			
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: Digital Federal Cr	edit Union					
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. Signed under the penalties of perjury: Date: 1/15/2013						
FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1	box only)					
Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee 1 certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this report	accordance with					
Candidate without Committee OR Candidate with independent activity filing separate report I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.						
Signed under the penalties of perjury: <u><i>tathlen D. Robey</i></u>		(Candidate's signati	ure) Date: 1/15	5/2013		

# **SCHEDULE B: EXPENDITURES**

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over \$50 in a reporting period. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over \$50. Expenditures \$50 and under may be added together, from committee records, and reported on line 13.

(A "Schedule B: Expenditures" attachment is available to complete, print and attach to this report, if additional pages are required to report all expenditures. Please include your committee name and a page number on each page.)

-	To Whom Paid			
Date Paid	(alphabetical listing)	Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
1/30/2012	Main Street Journal	Corey Building 186 Main St, Marlborough, MA 01752	Advertising	50.00
		Line 12: Total Expenditures ov	ver \$50 (or listed above)	50.00
		Line 13: Total Expenditures \$5	0 and under* (not listed above)	
	Enter on page 1, line $4 \rightarrow$	Line 14: TOTAL EXPENDIT	<b>URES IN THE PERIOD</b>	50.00

\* If you have itemized expenditures of \$50 and under, include them in line 12. Line 13 should include only those expenditures not itemized above. Page 4

# SCHEDULE D: LIABILITIES

*M.G.L. c.* 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, as well as those liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date Incurred	To Whom Due	Address	Purpose	Amount
5/23/2011	Kathleen Robey	97 Hudson St Marlborough, MA 01752	Loan to Campaign	250.00
8/1/2011	Kathleen Robey	97 Hudson St Marlborough, MA 01752	Loan to Campaign	50.00
8/15/2011	Kathleen Robey	97 Hudson St Marlborough, MA 01752	Loan to Campaign	1620.00
9/3/2011	Kathleen Robey	97 Hudson St Marlborough, MA 01752	Repayment against previous loans	(500.00)
9/23/2011	Kathleen Robey	97 Hudson St Marlborough, MA 01752	Loan to Campaign	300.00
10/27/2011	Kathleen Robey	97 Hudson St Marlborough, MA 01752	Loan to Campaign	900.00
11/22/2011	Kathleen Robey	97 Hudson St Marlborough, MA 01752	Loan to Campaign	700.00
	Enter on page 1, line 7	→ Line 18: TOTAL OUTST	ANDING LIABILITIES (ALL)	3320.00

Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report Municipal Form Office of Campaign and Political Finance
Commonwealth of Massachusetts 20 D + 11 L File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commission
Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginning Date: 1/1/12 Ending Date: 1/3/1/12
Type of Report: (Check one)         8th day preceding preliminary         8th day preceding clection         30 day after election         9th day preceding preliminary         8th day preceding clection         9th day preceding preliminary         9th 9th day pr
RobertSeymourCandidate Full Name (if applicable)Committee to Elect fobert SeymourWind 5City CouncilorOffice Sought and DistrictChristine Seymour
17 Konney Lane Mar/borough Residential Address 17 Kenney Lane Mar/borough Committee Mailing Address
Telephone Number (optional):
SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION:Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report $1091.F6$ Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11) $0$ Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2) $1091.F6$ Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 14) $70$ Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4) $1021.F6$
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page 6)       Ø         Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)       Ø         Line 8: Name of bank(s) used:       St. Many 1 Codd. J Uhioh
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. Signed under the penalties of perjury: FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box only) Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions, incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period. Candidate without Committee OB Candidate with independent activity filing separate report I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and juty, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf during this reporting period. Candidate without Committee OB Candidate with independent activity filing separate report I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and juty, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in-kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons aeting under the authority of on behalf o
Signed under the penalties of perjury:(Candidate's signature) Date: //22//3

#### **SCHEDULE B: EXPENDITURES**

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over \$50 in a reporting period. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over \$50. Expenditures \$50 and under may be added together, from committee records, and reported on line 13.

(A "Schedule B: Expenditures" attachment is available to complete, print and attach to this report, if additional pages are required to report all expenditures. Please include your committee name and a page number on each page.)

Date Paid	To Whom Paid (alphabetical listing)	Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
	Evening of	57 Mechanic S?	Findensker for	
11/20/12	Evening of Giving	57 Mechanic S?? Manlbonigh, MA	Roland's House	70.
		and the second s		
				z z
				а а а а а а а а а а а а а а а а а а а
-				
		Line 12: Total Expenditures ov	er \$50 (or listed above)	
		Line 13: Total Expenditures \$50	) and under* (not listed above)	
	Enter on page 1, line 4 $\rightarrow$	Line 14: TOTAL EXPENDIT	URES IN THE PERIOD	70

\* If you have itemized expenditures of \$50 and under, include them in line 12. Line 13 should include only those expenditures not itemized above. Page 4

1. I	• •		
Â	Form CPF M 102	2: Campaign Finance Report	
		Campalgo and Political Finance	
Commonue of Messachu			
Fill in P	2013 IAN 22 P 12: 51 eporting Period dates: Beginning Date:	File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Con ////Zu/2 Ending Date: /2/3//2u/2	mmis
	eporting Period dates: Beginning Date:	///ZU/2 Ending Dave: /2/31/2012	
	Report: (Check one) by preceding preliminary 🔲 81h day preceding election	on 30 day after election	ion
GEO	DRGS STELL	COMMITTLE TO ELECT GEVIL	جر
	Candidate Full Name (if applicable)	Committee Name Site	え
WAN	NO 3 CITY COUNCILOR	MARY And STEL	
·	Office Sought and District	Name of Committee Treasurer	
128	SANDINI RD.	78 SANDINS RD	
	Residentiat Address	Commissor Mailing Address	
Telephone h	Number (optional). 508 481 4605	Telephone Number (optional):	
	SUMMARY BALA	NCE INFORMATION:	
	Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report	13.83	
	Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line		
	Live 3: Subtotal (line { plus line 2)	13,83	
	Live 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5.		
	Lloe 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)	0.00	
	Live 6: Total in-kind contributions this period		
	Live 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page		
	Live 8: Name of bank(s) used: MARL BS,	in shridis is the	
I cortify that activity, incl finance activ		The best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign fin Herind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign poet in accordance with the requirements of M.G.C. c. 55. (Treasurer's signature) Date: $1/22/20$	gn
FOR CA	NDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: AMdavit ( Coodidate: ( there	k I bos osty	
D conify	data with Computers and no activity independent of the committee y that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, b of all persons setting under the authority or on behalf of this committee d any itabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this repo	, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaig $\kappa$ in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. e. SS. I have not received any contribution performs period.	ອງ fir ວັນໄດ້
I certify	activity, including contributions, loans, reacipts, expenditures, disburser	, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaig ements, invitind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the Pof this committee in secondance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. SS.	
		(Candidate's signatures Date: 1/22/2	

## SCHEDULE B: EXPENDITURES

v

r •

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over \$50 in a reporting period. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over \$50. Expenditures \$50 and under may be added together, from committee records, and reported on line 13.

(A "Schedule B: Expenditures" attachment is available to complete, print and attach to this report, if additional pages are required to report all expenditures. Please include your committee name and a page number on each page.)

Date Paid	To Whom Paid (alphabetical listing)	Address	Purpose of Expenditure	Amount
5				
	<u> </u>	Line 12: Total Expenditures ov	/er \$50 (or listed above)	
			0 and under* (not listed above)	13.83

Enter on page 1, line 4 → Line 14: TOTAL EXPENDITURES IN THE PERIOD

\* If you have itemized expenditures of \$50 and under, include them in line 12. Line 13 should include only those expenditures not itemized above. Page 4

# SCHEDULE D: LIABILITIES

æ

. . .

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, as well as those liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date Incurred	To Whom Due	Address	Purpose	Amount
VALIOUS	GEORLE STEN	28 SAUDINI PD MARCBONN, MA	LOAN	632.73
V/Miore)	GEVINE STEN	. (	٤(	1129.08
VANIOUS	GEURDE STEIN	Ч	(1	320.72
VANIOUS	GENALIE STEIN	4	<u>ь</u> (	257.67
VANIDUS	Genulic STEIN	£.(	( ~	677.55
10/31/11	GEOLOS STEIN	<i>и</i>	[ ] Z	1843.02
				· .
	Enter on page 1, line $7 \rightarrow$	Line 18: TOTAL OUTSTANI	DING LIABILITIES (ALL)	4561.07

Munic Munic	Campaign Finance Report Cipal Form Fign and Political Finance CITY CLERK'S OFFICE CITY OF MABLEOROUGH File2013 City provin Oters on Election Commission T2 Ending Date:
8th day preceding preliminary 8th day preceding election	30 day after election 2 year-end report dissolution
Candidate Full Name (if applicable)	Committee to Elect Nancy Steven Committee Name
Office Sought and District	Penny Hber-Kahy Name of Committee Treasurer
242 De Sincere Dr. Martboragh, UNA Residential Address	242 DeSimon De. Mar (poroset) Committee Marling Address
Telephone Number (optional):	Telephone Number (optional):
SUMMARY BALANCE	INFORMATION:
Line 1: Ending Balance from previous report	1401.84
Line 2: Total receipts this period (page 3, line 11)	
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line 2)	1401.84
Line 4: Total expenditures this period (page 5, line 1	4)
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 minus line 4)	1401.84
Line 6: Total in-kind contributions this period (page	6)
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding liabilities (page 7)	\$ 3000.00 € is Credit Union
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used: 54. Mun	's Credit Union
Affidavit of Committee Treasurer: I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the best of activity, including all contributions, toans, receipts expenditures, disbursements, in-kind con finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in acc Signed under the penalties of perjury: FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of Candidate: (check 1 box of Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the be activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the be activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in acc incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting per Candidate without Committee QB Candidate with independent activity filing sepanding I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedules and it is, to the be finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, in campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or or behalf of three the behalf of the committee of the committee or the behalf of	tributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign ordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. SS. (Treasurer's signature) Date: //ZZ//3 aly) st of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance dance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. SS. I have not received any contributions, riod. rate report st of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign ind. rate report st of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign -kind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the
Signed under the penalties of perjury:	(Candidate's signature) Date: 12213

•

· ·

-----

# SCHEDULE D: LIABILITIES

\$

. . .

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, as well as those liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date Incurred	To Whom Due	Address	Purpose	Amount
9/26/05	Namay E Steuros	242 De Simone Dr. Marthorowch, M14	10au	3600.00
	Enter on page 1, line 7 $\rightarrow$	Line 18: TOTAL OUTSTAND	DING LIABILITIES (ALL)	3000.00 Page 7

Commonwealth	Office of Campaign and Poli	tical Finance CITY CLERK'S OFF CITY OF MARLBORG	ICE NUGH
of Massachusetts Fill in Reporting Period dates: Beginnir	ng Date: Jon 1 2012	Ending Date: Dec. 31 201	and the second se
Type of Report: (Check one) 8th day preceding preliminary 8th day preceding preliminary	eeding election 🔲 30 day after	election 🗹 year-end report 🗖	dissolution
Robert J TUNDERG Candidate Full Name (if applicable)	[Commit	tee to Elect Robert Committee Name	J. Turk
COUNCILLY WARD 4 Office Sought and District	Jos	PA. TUNNERG Name of Committee Treasurer	
23 SUMPER St Residential Address	46 R.	Committee Mailing Address	2
Telephone Number (optional): 508-414-083	8 Telephone Numb	set (optional):	
SUMMA	RY BALANCE INFORM	ATION:	1
Line 1: Ending Balance from pre-	vious report	548.09	
Line 2: Total receipts this period	(page 3, line 11)	000	
Line 3: Subtotal (line 1 plus line	2)	548.09	
Line 4: Total expenditures this pe	riod (page 5, line 14)	0.00	1
Line 5: Ending Balance (line 3 m	inus line 4)	548.09	
Line 6: Total in-kind contribution	is this period (page 6)	0.00	
Line 7: Total (all) outstanding lia		0.00	
Line 8: Name of bank(s) used:	Narlboro Javin	gs Bank	
Affidavit of Committee Tressurer: I certify that I have examined this report including attached schedul activity, including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, d finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on beha Signed under the penalties of perjury:	isbursements, in-kind contributions and fia If of this committee in accordance with the	bilities for this reporting period and represents the	e campaign
FOR CANDIDATE FILINGS ONLY: Affidavit of C Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of I certify that I have examined this report including attached sci activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my beha Candidate without Committee OR Candidate with indepen I certify that I have examined this report including attached sci finance activity, including contributions, loans, receipts, expen campoign finance activity of all persons acting under the author	the committee nedules and it is, to the best of my knowled of this committee in accordance with the re- if during this reporting period. Indent activity filing separate report hedules and it is, to the best of my knowled	quirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received a ge and belief, a true and complete statement of al	any contributio

ommonwealth			Municipa of Campaign at	al Form		RECEIVED CLERKIS OF OF MAELBOR	FICE
Massachusetts					File will dity	AN OWN Cler C E	Action Zomm
ill in Repo	orting Period dates:	Beginning Date:	101-1	L Er	iding Date:	2-3/-12	
vpe of Re	port: (Check one)						
		8th day preceding ele	ction 🔲 30 di	ay after elec	tion 🗌 year-e	end report	dissolution
1050	Candidate Full Name (il	$\frac{2RIOT}{2}$			Committee	 Name	
MACA		- 17					
<u> </u>	DF7VALLEY/ Office Sought and	District			Name of Commit	lee Treasurer	
75 30	UNPARIST.	MARLBOROVG ress MA.017	14				
	Residential Add	ress MA.017	52		Committee Mail	ing Address	
elephone Num	uber (optional): 505-48	5.4377	Teleph	one Number (o	ptional).		
		SUMMARY BA	LANCE INF	ORMATI	ON:		
	Line 1: Ending Balar			A	0		{
	_			[ 			
[	Line 2: Total receipts	this period (page 3,	line [])	<u>الا</u>	0		
	Line 3: Subtotal (line	t plus line 2)		Ş	0		
	Line 4: Total expend	itures this period (pag	ge 5, line 14)	Ð	0		
	Line 5: Ending Batar	nce (line 3 minus line	4)	ß	0		
	Line 6: Total in-kind	contributions this pe	riod (page 6)	B	0		
	Line 7: Total (all) ou	tstanding liabilities (	page 7)	\$	Õ		
	Line 8: Name of ban	k(s) used:	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •				
certify that 1 h activity, includi inance activity	mmittee Treasurer: ave examined this report including ing all contributions, loans, receipt of all persons acting under the aut	s, expenditures, disbursement	s, in-kind contributio	ns and liabilitie c with the requ	irements of M.G.L. c. 5	iod and represents th	
	the penalties of perjury:	Alldavit of Cantidates (		(I)	easurer's signature)		
Candidate l certify th activity, of incurred as Candidate	e with Committee and no activity at 1 have examined this report inclu f all persons acting under the author ny liabilities nor made any expendi- s without Committee <u>OR</u> Candid at 1 have examined this report inclu-	independent of the commit- iding attached schedules and rity or on behalf of this comm tures on my behalf during the late with independent activity	ttee it is, to the best of m nittee in accordance v is reporting period. ty filing separate re	with the require	ments of M.G.L. c. 55.	have not received	any contribut
Linance ac	tivity, including contributions, loar finance activity of all persons actir	is, receipts, expenditures, dist is under the authority or on b	bursements, in-kind c ehalf of this committe	ontributions an	d liabilities for this rep	orting period and re-	
	$\cap$	, A Ash	lariot			Date: 7-	21.12

Ģ



Commonwealth of Massachusetts

# Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report VED

Municipal Form

CITY OF MARLEORDUGH

Office of Campaign and Political Finance

2013 JAN 22 P 2: 45

1/19/2013

File with: City or Town Clerk or Election Commission

Reporting Period - Beginning: 1/1/2012

Type of report: Year-end

Arthur G. Vigeant

Full Name of Candidate

Mayor

Office Sought/ District

186 Main Street

Marlborough, MA 01752

Residential Address

Ending: 12/31/2012

Committee to Elect Arthur G. Vigeant Committee Name

Stephen Vigeant Name of Committee Treasurer

186 Main Street

Marlborough, MA 01752

Committee Address

#### SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION

Ending Balance from previous report:	\$2,580.12
Total receipts this period:	\$15,126.11
Subtotal:	\$17,706.23
Total expenditures this period:	\$7,294.88
Ending Balance:	\$10,411.35
Total inkind contributions this period:	\$0.00
Total outstanding liabilities:	\$10,423.31
Name of bank(s) used: Peoples United Bank	

#### Affidavit of Committee Treasurer:

I certify that I have examined this report, including attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity including all contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, inkind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55.

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

Treasurer's signature (in in)

Affidavit of Candidate (check 1 box only) :

#### Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee

I certify that I have examined this report, and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. c. 55. I have not received any contributions, incurred any liabilities nor made any expenditures on my behalf during this reporting period.

#### Candidate without Committee OR candidate with independent activity filing separate report.

I certify that I have examined this report and attached schedules and it is, to the best of my knowledge and belief, a true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity including contributions, loans, receipts, expenditures, disbursements, inkind contributions and liabilities for this reporting period and represents the campaign finance activity of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of this committee in accordance with the requirements of M.G.D. c. 55.

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

iyes 1/02/13

## Schedule A: Receipts

M.G.L. c. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts over \$50 in a calendar year. Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but need only itemize those receipts over \$50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons who contribute \$200 or more in a calendar year.

Date	Name and Residential Address	Amount	Occupation and Employe
11/13/2012	Anastasopoulos, Nicholas 67 Brush Hill Rd Sherborn, MA 01770	\$200.00	Attorney Mirick O'Connell Attor
11/13/2012	Asadoorian, Leon 40 Lowell Rd Salem, NH 03079	\$500.00	President Methuen Construction
11/13/2012	Baldiga, Joseph 3 Falcon Ridge Dr Hopkinton, MA 01748	\$200.00	Attorney Mirick O'Connell Attor
12/28/2012	Bassett, Edward 79 Sears Road Southborough, MA 01772	\$200.00	Attorney Mirick O'Connell Attor
5/18/2012	Bergeron, Arthur 54 Shea Drive Marlborough, MA 01752	\$500.00	Attorney Mirick O'Connell Attor
11/13/2012	Carey, Paul 6 Ephraims Way Upton, MA 01568	\$200.00	Attorney Mirick O'Connell Attor
12/28/2012	Craig, Tracy 877 Pleasant Street Worcester, MA 01602	\$200.00	Attorney Mirick O'Connell Attor
11/13/2012	D`Onfro, Paul 100 Front St Worcester, MA 01606	\$200.00	Attorney Mirick O'Connell
11/13/2012	Davidson, Patricia L 5 Kathryn Dr Ashland, MA 01721	\$100.00	-··
12/28/2012	Devine, Christine 10 Broad Acres Farm Rd Medway, MA 02053	\$100.00	

A-1

Amount Occupation and Employe

11/13/2012	Dingman, Brian 1700 W Park Dr Suite 305 Westborough, MA 01581		\$200.00	Attorney Mirick O'Connell
11/13/2012	Donnelly Jr, James 285 Salisbury St Worcester, MA 01609		\$200.00	Attorney Mirick O'Connell Attor
5/18/2012	Durand, Robert 39 Red Spring Rd Marlborough, MA 01752		\$500.00	Environmentalist Durand & Anastas
12/28/2012	Fearnside, Wendy 912 Van Buren Madison, WI 53711		\$500.00	IN Formations Represted
12/28/2012	Ferrecchia, Stefanie 172 Shawmut Avenue Marlborough, MA 01752		\$100.00	
12/28/2012	Gadbois, Charles 4 Andrews Way Southborough, MA 01772		\$250.00	Contractor Wellen Construction
12/28/2012	Gibbons, Robert 60 Walnut St Clinton, MA 01510		\$200.00	Attorney Mirick O'Connell Attor
12/28/2012	Golden Jr., James 186 Main Street Marlboro, MA 01752		\$500.00	Attorney Attorney James Golden
11/13/2012	Greene, Elizabeth 1 Blendon Woods Drive Southborough, MA 01772		\$100.00	
11/13/2012	Hamilton, Joseph 44 Valentine Road Northborough, MA 01532	х.	\$200.00	Attorney Mirick O'Connell Attor
11/13/2012	Helwig, Todd 441 Howard Street Northborough, MA 01532		\$100.00	
12/28/2012	Holland, Richard 666 Brigham Street Marlborough, MA 01752		\$500.00	Owner Holland Woodworking, I

12/28/2012 Holmes, Garry \$200.00 Real Estate Developer 13-A Presidential Drive R W Holmes Realyu Southborough, MA 01772 \$500.00 INFORMETI is Repuested 12/28/2012 Kelly, Susan 86 Summer St South Walpole, MA 02071 11/13/2012 Kilroy, Robert \$200.00 Attorney 334 Mendon St Mirick O'Connell Attor Upton, MA 01568 11/13/2012 Kohler Rozak, Kimberly \$100.00 79 Cross St Boylston, MA 01505 8/10/2012 Lapidas, Gary Sr VP \$200.00 33 Christine St U Mass Memorial Health Worcester, MA 01606 12/28/2012 Lombardi, Richard \$125.00 15 McCabe Dr Marlborough, MA 01752 11/13/2012 Madaus, Stephen \$100.00 2 Sprucewood Ln Worcester, MA 01606 11/13/2012 McCay, David \$100.00 14 Parmenter Rd Framingham, MA 01701 5/18/2012 McMahon, Richard \$500.00 MD 101 Coolidge St Richard McMahon MD Hudson, MA 01749 11/13/2012 Mirick, John \$200.00 Attorney 160 Mirick Rd Mirick O'Connell Attor Princeton, MA 01541 5/18/2012 Molloy, Ann \$100.00 144 West St Northborough, MA 01532 12/28/2012 Moore, Janet \$200.00 Attorney 429 North St Mirick O'Connell Attor Jefferson, MA 01522

Amount Occupation and Employe

5/8/2012 Moore, Karen \$500.00 President & CEO 40 Main Street Marlborough Hospital Shelburne Falls, MA 01370 \$250.00 Attorney 11/13/2012 Moschos, D. M. Mirick O'Connell 100 Front St Worcester, MA 01608 5/18/2012 Murphy, Clara \$500.00 Housewife 72 Fox Run Rd Bolton, MA 01740 INFormation Reposted 12/28/2012 Murphy, Edward \$500.00 11 Brush Hill Way Walpole, MA 02081 12/28/2012 Murphy, Kevin \$500.00 VP 49 Fox St Mortgage Place Mansfield, MA 02048 5/18/2012 Murphy, Michael \$500.00 INSURANCE AGENT 72 Fox Run Road MURPHY INSURANCE Bolton, MA 01740 11/13/2012 O'Donnell, Andrew \$200.00 Attorney 4 Miltary Rd Mirick O'Connell Attor Worcester, MA 01609 11/13/2012 Pickering, Kenneth \$100.00 100 Front Street Worcester, MA 01606 5/18/2012 Richer, Clare \$500.00 CFO 6 Wolfpen Lane Fidekity Investments Southborough, MA 01745 5/18/2012 Richer, Gerard Paul \$500.00 Attorney 8 Wolfpen Lane Attorney Gerard Richer Southborough, MA 01772 12/28/2012 Santos, Joseph \$500.00 Business Owner 8 Santos Drive L & S Boule Ins Co, In Hudson, MA 01749 12/28/2012 Sigel, Jonathan \$100.00 4 Whispering Pine Dr Westborough, MA 01581

Amount Occupation and Employe

12/28/2012	Skehill, Kenney 100 Park Street Hudson, MA 01749	\$100.00	
11/13/2012	Surprenant, David 37 Dudley Ln Sutton, MA 01590	\$200.00	Attorney Mirick O'Connell Attor
11/13/2012	Swaim, Jeffrey 10 Browning Rd Shrewsbury, MA 01545	\$100.00	
8/10/2012	Taylor, Harvey 28 Cider Mill Rd Sudbury, MA 01776	\$100.00	
11/13/2012	Terry, Marc 11 Lorraine Drive Ashland, MA 01721	\$100.00	
12/28/2012	TOMANEK, Richard Water Street Marlborough, MA 01752	\$250.00	General Manager Embassey Suites
12/28/2012	Van Nostrand, Richard 100 Front St Worcester, MA	\$200.00	Attorney Mirick O'Connell Attor
12/28/2012	Walton, David 178 Prairie St Concord, MA 01742	\$500.00	CEO Patriot Ambulance
12/28/2012	Walton, Gail 178 Prairie Street Concord, MA 01742	\$500.00	Real Estate Self
	zed Receipts mized Receipts pts	\$14,975.00 \$151.11 \$15,126.11	

## Schedule B: Expenditures

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabetical order, all expenditures over \$50 in a reporting period Committees must keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over \$50. Expenditures over \$50 and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13.

Date	Name and Address	Amount	Purpose
5/5/2012	Capital Connection P O Box 590546 Newton Center, MA 02459	\$150.00	Database
7/4/2012	Capital Connection P O Box 590546 Newton Center, MA 02459	\$150.00	Database
10/12/2012	Capital Connection P O Box 590546 Newton Center, MA 02459	\$150.00	Database
1/6/2012	Capital Connection P O Box 590546 Newton Center, MA 02459	\$150.00	Database
2/15/2012	Delano, Joseph 10 Harper Circle Marlborough, MA 01752	\$150.00	Reimburse Excess Donation
7/4/2012	Embassy Suites Hotel Boston Post Rd West Marlborough, MA 01752	\$232.62	Event
10/12/2012	Embassy Suites Hotel Boston Post Rd West Marlborough, MA 01752	\$152.00	Event
3/17/2012	Embassy Suites Hotel Boston Post Rd West Marlborough, MA 01752	\$776.48	Event
11/7/2012	Gatehouse Media NE P.O.Box 981067 Marlborough, MA 01752	\$26.00	Subscription
12/8/2012	Godaddy.Com Main Street Boston, MA 02101	\$155.81	Website
3/3/2012	MWRPAC	\$60.00	Advertising
	Boston, MA		

Date	Name and Address	Amount	Purpose
12/13/2012	Peoples United Bank 175 Main St Marlborough, MA 01752	\$205.00	Bank fee
1/6/2012	Tracker Systems 186 Main Street Marlboro, MA 01752	\$4,614.60	Printing
12/17/2012	U S P O Florence Street Marlborough, MA 01752	\$180.00	Postage
1/7/2012	Verizon P.O.Box 1 Worcester, MA 01654	\$77.02	Telephone
	zed Expenditures emized Expenditures nditures	\$7,229.53 \$65.35 \$7,294.88	

#### Schedule C: "Inkind" Contributions

Please itemize contributors who have made inkind contributions of more than \$50. In-kind contributions \$50 and under may be added together, from the committee's records, and included in line 16. An exception to this is that all contributions (under or over \$50) given by persons who have contributed more than \$50 in the calendar year must be itemized. Please report the names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupation and employer of any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of \$200 or more in the calendar year.

Date	Name and Residential Address	Value	Description Occupation/Employer
Total Item	nized Inkind Contributions	\$0.00	
Total Unit	emized Inkind Contributions	\$0.00	
Total Inki	nd Contributions	\$0.00	

## Schedule D: Liabilities

M.G.L. c. 55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still outstanding, as well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

Date	To Whom Due	Amount	Purpose
10/30/2008	Arthur Vigeant 650 Pleasant Street Marlborough, MA 01752	\$3,966.05	Printing
11/3/2008	Arthur Vigeant 650 PLEASANT STREET Marlborough, MA 01752	\$3,457.26	Printing
12/31/2003	ARTHUR VIGEANT 650 PLEASANT STREET MARLBOROUGH, MA 01752	\$3,000.00	LOAN
Total Outst	anding Liabilities	\$10,423.31	